
Year 10 Pre-Public Examinations Timetable June 2019 

All students should arrive at the start of the exams at least 10 minutes before the start time. 

Exams will take place in the sports hall unless otherwise instructed. Please make you have 

all equipment necessary including a calculator, black pens, highlighters and maths 

equipment. If you have a PM examination please ensure that you have pre-booked your 

lunch during form period.  

 

Please see reverse for exam equipment. 

  

Date 
Start 
time  Session 

Length 
(hrs/mins) Details 

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 AM 2:00 English Language 

Mon 17 Jun 13:00 PM 1:30 Geography Paper 1 

Tue 18 Jun 09:00 AM 1:30 Maths Paper 1 non-calculator 

Tue 18 Jun 13:00 PM 1:45 Food & Nutrition (Catering) 

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 AM 1:00 Science - biology 

Wed 19 Jun 13:00 PM 1:30 Maths Paper 2 calculator 

Thu 20 Jun 09:00 AM 2:30 English Literature 

Thu 20 Jun 13:00 PM   NO EXAM 

Fri 21 Jun 09:00 AM 1:45 History Paper 2 - Cold War & Elizabeth 

Fri 21 Jun 13:00 PM 1:30 French Writing Foundation & Higher 

Mon 24 Jun 09:00 AM 2:00 French Reading & listening Foundation & Higher 

Mon 24 Jun 13:00 PM 1:30 Maths Paper 3 calculator 

Tue 25 Jun 09:00 AM 1:20 History Paper 3 - Weimar & Nazi Germany 

Tue 25 Jun 13:00 PM   NO EXAM 

Wed 26 Jun 09:00 AM   NO EXAM 

Wed 26 Jun 13:00 PM   NO EXAM 

Thu 27 Jun 09:00 AM   NO EXAM 

Thu 27 Jun 13:00 PM   NO EXAM 

Fri 28 Jun 09:00 AM 1:00 Science - physics 

Fri 28 Jun 13:00 PM 2:00 Design & Technology 

Mon 1 Jul 09:00 AM 1:30 Geography Paper 2 

Mon 1 Jul 13:00 PM 1:00 Science - chemistry 

Tues 2 Jul 09:00 AM   ART EXAM ALL DAY 

Tues 2 Jul 13:00 PM     



 

Exam equipment: 

 Black pen x 2 

 Pencil x 2 

 Eraser 

 Highlighter pen 

 Maths set including 15cm ruler, protractor, and pair of compasses 

 Calculator Casio FX83-GT Plus – we encourage the pupils to all have the same type of 

calculator so that they are familiar with the functions. 

 Clear pencil case 

 A bottle of water can be brought into exams however this must be in a clear bottle 

with no labels.   

   

 


